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Tender No: 2789 
4288 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Inwood Gerdelan & Associates 
Inwood Gerdelan & Associates 
Inwood Gerdelan & Associates 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Inwood Gerdelan & Associates 
Inwood Gerdelan & Associates 
Green-Line Tractor Co Ltd 
Thomson Distributing & Retail Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Cable-Price Corp Ltd 
Thomson Distributing & Retail Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Edga Enterprises 
Green-Line Tractor Co Ltd 
Green-Line Tractor Co Ltd 
Nissan Diesel Motors 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Edga Enterprises 

In val id 

R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2790 
375 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Horizon Holidays (NZ) Ltd 
Truck & Bus Consulting Services Ltd 
Kay Enterprises South Pacific Ltd 
John W Wingfield 
Mark Stephen Wingfield 
Kay Enterprises South Pacific Ltd 
Nissan Motor Distributors (NZ 1975) 

Unsuccessful 

Elmar Studios Ltd 
Mazda Motors of New Zealand Ltd 
Mark Stephen Wingfield 
Kay Enterprises South Pacific Ltd 
John W Wingfield 
Mazda Motors of New Zealand Ltd 
Coachwork International Ltd 
Horizon Holidays (NZ) Ltd 
Mazda Motors of New Zealand Ltd 
John W Wingfield 
Mark Stephen Wingfield 
Coachwork International Ltd 
Mazda Motors of New Zealand Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
Coachwork International Ltd 
Barry Bernard Giles 
Private Vehicle Importers 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
Mark Stephen Wingfield 
John W Wingfield 
Horizon Holidays (NZ) Ltd 
Ritchies Transport Holds Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
R Jordan & Co Ltd 
M Pavlovich & Sons Ltd 
AB Cunningham Ltd 
Deluxe Motor Services 1972 Ltd 
Edga Enterprises 
AB Cunningham Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: Ex87020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Karori 
Karori 
Karori 
Auckland 
Karori 
Karori 
Southland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Southland 
Southland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

40 
20 
20 
15 
15 
15 
20 
13 
14 
40 
20 
40 
40 
60 
20 
40 
40 
40 
40 

350 
30 

120 

33 
34 
67 

134 
268 
536 

1,072 
2,144 

3,232 Units Available At $99 Premium 

Item Code: Ex87020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Upper Hutt 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Timaru 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Hawera 
Blenheim 
Auckland 
Hawera 

Units 
Sought 

5 
30 
15 
10 
40 
15 
15 
25 
25 
15 

375 

50 
14 
25 
50 
25 
14 

125 
30 
14 
25 
25 

125 
14 
22 
24 

125 
15 
20 
47 
25 
25 
20 
25 
94 

188 
50 
20 

8 
40 
20 

Units 
Won 

40 
20 
20 
15 
15 
15 
20 
13 
14 
40 
20 
40 
40 
60 
24 
40 
40 
40 
40 

350 
30 

120 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

5 
30 
15 
10 
40 
15 
15 
25 
25 
15 

180 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1,001.00 
1,000.00 

500.00 
302.00 
300.00 
298.00 
250.00 
175.00 
104.00 
92.00 
51.00 
50.00 
25.00 
20.00 
20.00 
17.00 
15.00 
11.00 
9.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

206.00 
186.00 
166.00 
146.00 
126.00 
106.00 
86.00 
66.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2,501.00 
1,011.00 
1,000.00 

750.00 
510.00 
500.00 
500.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
314.00 

300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
250.00 
240.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
180.00 
150.00 
146.00 
126.00 
120.00 
120.00 
109.00 
106.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
86.00 
66.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
15.00 
15.00 

No. 48 

Premium 

40,040.00 
20,000.00 
10,000.00 
4,530.00 
4,500.00 
4,470.00 
5,000.00 
2,275.00 
1,456.00 
3,680.00 
1,020.00 
2,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,200.00 

480.00 
680.00 
600.00 
440.00 
360.00 
350.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 

Premium 

12,505.00 
30,330.00 
15,000.00 
7,500.00 

20,400.00 
7,500.00 
7,500.00 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 
6,000.00 

56,520.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


